
System Area Coordinators for 2023 

 

Texas A&M Agrilife Research (AL-RSCH) | Texas 
A&M Agrilife Extension Service (AL-EXT) Amanda Pelton amanda.pelton@ag.tamu.edu   

Texas A&M System Office (SO) 
Simone Hutchins Lewer & Laura 
Fritsch 

hhutchinslewer@tamus.edu 
lfritsch@tamus.edu 

Texas Forest Service (TFS) 
Lauren Murphy & Jennifer Hayes 

lmurphy@tfs.tamu.edu 
jhayes@tfs.tamu.edu 

Texas A&M Transportation Institute (TTI) 
Randi Marshall & Stephanie 
Ferguson 

r-marshall@tti.tamu.edu 
s-ferguson@tti.tamu.edu 

Texas Division of Emergency Management (TDEM) 
Gabby Stermolle gabriela.stermolle@tdem.texas.gov 

Texas A&M Engineering Experiment Station (TEES) 
Briana Cammack & Laura 
Brittain 

bcammack@tamu.edu 
lbrittain@tamu.edu 

Texas A&M Engineering Extension Service (TEEX) 
Brandi Flores brandi.flores@teex.tamu.edu  

Texas A&M Veterinary Medical Diagnostic 
Laboratory (TVMDL) Mary Cass mary.cass@tvmdl.tamu.edu  
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